AC-to-DC Regulated Switching Table-Top Power Supplies
97
3 LEVELS OF SAVINGS
NAME HOUSE
BRANDS BRANDS
SPECIAL
BUY
Po
w
er
Order by Phone at 1-800-831-4242 or Online at www.Jameco.com
DFor additional products, availability and specifications visit Jameco.com and enter the Web Code in the product search box
   Output  Output Connector Output
   Volts (VDC)/ ID x OD/F = female; Input Power LED Size Cords* Wt. Agency Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer  Product No. Current (A) M = male; Polarity  VAC@Hz (W) Ind. (L" x W" x H") (DC/AC) (lbs.) Approvals 1 10
                        3-Wire AC Input – Regulated Switching Table-Top – Single Output (Continued)
1952345 MEAN WELLG GS40A12-P1J +12/3.34 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 40 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.3 4'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE $17.95 $16.49
2079357 MEAN WELLG GS40A12-P1M +12/3.34 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 40 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.3 4'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 16.95 15.49
2234661 ReliaPro MP65-120350-E11 12/3.5 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240 @ 50/60 42 Yes 4.7 x 2.1 x 1.2  4'/ 2 0.6 UL/CUL/CE/GS 13.95 12.59
2265599 Globtek TRCE4000LCP-Y 12/4.17 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50/60 50 No 4.6 x 2.4 x 1.4 6'/ 2 0.6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 14.95 13.49
2208956 ReliaPro G KPL-060F# +12/5.0 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 60 Yes 4.5 x 2.0 x 1.2 4'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 15.95 14.49
2224382 MEAN WELL GST60A12-P1J# +12/5.0 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.2 3.3'/ 2 0.7 †† (See below) 16.20 13.49
1952370 MEAN WELLG GS60A12-P1J +12/5.0 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 1.9 x 1.2 4'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 20.95 18.95
2218151 Net Gear G AD8180LF +12/5.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 60 No 4.6 x 2.4 x 1.4 6'/ 2 0.6 UL/CUL/CE 15.95 14.49
2236543 Lite-On PA-1600-2A-LF 12/5.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240 @ 50/60 60 No 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.6  6'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 16.95 15.49
2236447 Seasonic SSA-0601D-12 12/5.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240 @ 50/60 60 Yes 4.5 x 1.8 x 1.4 3.3'/ 2 0.6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 17.95 15.95
2230230 Arndt RX-SP-5012-6 +12/6.0 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 72 Yes 4.7 x 2.3 x 1.4 4'/4' 0.6 CE/FCC 17.95 15.95
2223460 MEAN WELL GST90A12-P1M# +12/6.67 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 80 Yes 5.7 x 2.4 x 1.3 3.3'/ 2 1.4 †† (See below) 26.60 22.19
2078291 MEAN WELLG GS90A12-P1M +12/6.67 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 80 Yes 5.7 x 2.3 x 1.3 4'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 31.95 28.95
2129211 MEAN WELLG GS120A12-R7B +12/8.5 4-pin DIN M 85-264@47-63 102 Yes 6.6 x 2.6 x 1.4 4'/ 2 1.4 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 38.95 37.25
2229950 EDAC Power EA11011H(33)# +12/10 4-pin DIN M 100-240@50-60 120 Yes 5.4 x 2.3 x 1.3 4'/ 2 1.0 UL/CUL/CE/CEC 49.95 45.95
2099294 MEAN WELL GS220A12-R7B +12/15 4-pin DIN M 90-264/127-370@47-63 180 Yes 8.3 x 3.4 x 1.8 3.3'/ 2 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 73.95 64.49
1940619 MEAN WELLG GS25A15-P1J +15/1.66 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 25 Yes 3.7 x 2.1 x 1.4 6'/ 2 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 12.95 11.95
2171559 MEAN WELL GS40A15-P1JU +15/2.67 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 40 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.2 3.3'/6' 0.6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 16.95 15.49
2224391 MEAN WELL GST60A15-P1J# +15/4.0 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 X 2.0 X 1.3 3.3'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE/CCC/FC 16.20 13.49
1954295 MEAN WELL GS60A15-P1J +15/4.0 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.2 4'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 20.95 18.95
2078320 MEAN WELLG GS90A15-P1M +15/6.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 90 Yes 5.7 x 2.3 x 1.3 3'3"/ 2 0.8 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 28.95 25.95
2154951 MEAN WELL GS60A18-P1JU +18/3.33 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.2 6'/6' 0.8 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 18.95 16.95
2224331 MEAN WELL GST40A24-P1J# +24/1.67 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 40 Yes 4.9 X 2.0 X 1.2 6'/ 2 0.6 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE/CCC/FC 14.60 12.19
2223494 MEAN WELL GST90A24-P1M# +24/1.67 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 40.1 Yes 5.7 x 2.4 x 1.3 3.9'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE/CCC/FC 26.60 22.19
1940635 MEAN WELLG GS25A24-P1JU +24/1.04 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 25 Yes 3.7 x 2.1 x 1.4 6'/6' 0.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 12.95 11.95
2197919 ReliaPro G DZ036DL240150G +24/1.5 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 36 No 4.3 x 1.9 x 1.3 6'/ 2 0.5 UL/CUL/CE 11.95 10.95
1952353 MEAN WELL G GS40A24-P1J +24/1.67 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 40 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.2 6'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 17.95 16.49
2229984 ReliaPro KPL-060M-2.1-VI# +24/2.5 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 60 Yes 4.5 x 2.0 x 1.2 4'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 14.95 13.95
2224411 MEAN WELLG GST60A24-P1J# +24/2.5 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 1.2 x 2.0 6'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 16.20 13.49
1952214 MEAN WELLG GS60A24-P1J +24/2.5 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.3 6'/ 2 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 20.95 18.95
2229992 ReliaPro KPL-060M-2.5-VI# +24/2.5 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 60 Yes 4.8 x 2.4 x 1.4 4'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 17.95 16.49
2078338 MEAN WELLG GS90A24-P1M +24/3.75 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 90 Yes 5.9 x 2.3 x 1.2 4'/ 2 0.9 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 28.95 25.95
2208892 MEAN WELL GS120A24-HQU§ +24/5.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 120 Yes 6.6 x 2.6 x 1.4 4'/ 2 1.4 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 32.95 29.95
2223646 MEAN WELL GST120A24-P1M# +24/5.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 85-264@47-63 120 Yes 6.6 x 2.7 x 1.4 3.9'/ 2 1.4 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE/CCC/FC 38.90 38.89
2135208 MEAN WELL GS120A24-P1M +24/5.0 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 85-264@47-63 120 Yes 6.6 x 2.6 x 1.4 4'/ 2 1.4 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 39.95 35.95
2223611 MEAN WELL GST120A24-R7B# +24/5.0 4-pin DIN M 85-264@47-63 120 Yes 6.6 x 2.7 x 1.4 3.9'/ 2 1.4 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE/CCC/FC 38.90 38.89
2122212 MEAN WELL GS160A24-R7B +24/6.67 4-pin DIN M 85-264@47-63 160 Yes 6.9 x 2.8 x 1.4 4'/ 2 1.5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 51.95 45.95
2226505 MEAN WELL GST220A24-R7B# +24/9.2 4-pin DIN M 85-264@47-63 220.8 Yes 8.3 x 3.4 x 1.8 3.3'/ 2 2.2 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE/CCC/FC 66.60 55.89
2099286 MEAN WELL GS220A24-R7B +24/9.2 4-pin DIN M 90-264@47-63 220 Yes 8.3 x 3.4 x 1.8 3.3'/ 2 2.4 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 79.95 73.95
2202562 Phihong PSA18U-480 +48/0.38 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2† 100-240@50-60 18 No 3.9 x 2.1 x 1.2 6'/ 2 0.5 UL/CUL/CE 4.95 4.49
2228931 FSP FSP025-1AD207A +48/0.52 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 100-240@50-60 25 No 3.3 x 2.0 x 1.3 6'/ 2 0.4 UL/CUL/CE 9.95 8.95
1952396 MEAN WELLG GS60A48-P1JU +48/1.25 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 90-264@47-63 60 Yes 4.9 x 2.0 x 1.2 6'/6' 0.7 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 18.95 16.95
3-Wire AC Input – Regulated Switching Table-Top – Double & Triple Output
196270 ReliaPro PSU25A13 +5/2.5, +12/1.0 4-pin mini DIN M 100-240@47-63 25 No 4.2 x 2.6 x 1.4 6'/6' 1.2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE $31.95 $28.95
2230740 ReliaPro GPSN25A-13# +5/2.5, +12/1.5 4-pin mini DIN M 100-240@50-60 30 No 4.2 x 2.6 x 1.4 6'/6' 1.2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 34.95 31.49
2229511 Ault SC200 +5/4.0, +12/1.0 5-pin DIN M 100-240@50-60 32 No 5.0 x 3.0 x 1.6 6'/ 2 1.2 UL/CSA/CE/TUV 19.95 17.95